TITANN

MAMAGREEN Design Lab

TITAN Bench 79" / 200 cm (Teak)

Protective cover available
DIMENSIONS CONFIGURATIONS
FRAME : Powder Coating Aluminum
SEATREST . Recycled Teak Brushed
18.5”"
47 cm
Protective Cover :
TIT10PC
18"
45 cm
79”
200 cm

PACKING DETAILS

VoL : 8ft3 | 0.22 m3
NW : 1201b | 54.5 kg
GW : 138 1b | B3 kg
PU . 2 Boxes

COLOR OPTIONS | DOWNLOAD
MATERIAL & FINISHES

www.mamagreen.com
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